
Name Mailing Address Phone # Email Address
LSCET Advisory Chair
Damon DeVillers
President
Professional Engineer

Interstate Engineering
1999 4th Street North
Wahpeton, ND 58075

O: 701.642.5521
M: 701.899.0993

damon.devillers@interstateeng.com 

LSCET Advisory Vice Chair
Matt Weeks '84 Grad
Professional Land Surveyor
Surveying/GIS Supervisor

Basin Electric Power
1717  E. Interstate Ave
Bismarck, ND 58501

O: 701.557.5659
M: 701.471.8973

mweeks@bepc.com 

LSCET Advisory Recorder
Kevin J. Bucholz
Vice President
Professional Engineer

Moore Engineering
925 10th Ave E
West Fargo, ND 58078

O: 701.499.5806
M: 701.371.6003

kbucholz@mooreengineeringinc.com 

Molly Barnes '99 Grad
Equipment Manager

Northern Improvement
Bismarck, ND 58501

     701.471.9362 mbarnes@nicnd.com

Barry Glienke
Fargo Civil Work Group Leader
Professional Engineer

Bolton & Menk
3168 41st Street South, Suite 2
Fargo, ND 58104

O:701.566.5339 ext 2450
M:701.936.4051

barrygl@bolton-menk.com

Troy Jensen '96 Grad
Northern Regional Manager, V.P.
Professional Land Surveyor

Uintah Eng & Land Surveying
P.O. Box 1182
Sidney, MT 59270

O: 406.433.9650
M: 406.480.0906

tjensen@uintahgroup.com

Greg Johnson '74 Grad
Professional Land Surveyor

6404 Deerewood Ln
Bismarck, ND 58503

H: 701.255.6953
M: 701.220.2494

duckschief@bis.midco.net

Kurt M. Kisch
Member since 1999
Technical Director, Land
Professional Land Surveyor

Ulteig
4285 Lexington Ave
St. Paul, MN 55014

O: 651.415.6667
M: 612.250.4533

kurt.kisch@ulteig.com

Kenneth J. Link
Member Since 1983
Professional Land Surveyor

613 4th Street NE
Hazen, ND 58545

H: 701.748.2827
M: 701.880.1367

kenlink@westriv.com

Les Morgenstern
Construction Manager II Surveyor

Ducks Unlimited
6820 Endicott Dr
Bismarck, ND 58501

     701.222.4082
     701.391.2250

lmorgenstern@ducks.org

Gary Ness
Sr. Project Manager Land Services
Professional Land Surveyor

Mead and Hunt
5516 15th St. South
Fargo, ND 58103

O: 701.566.6451
M: 701.799.8927

gary.ness@meadhunt.com

Darel Schlotfeldt '86 Grad
Member Since 1997
Engineering Tech III

Braun Intertec
526 10th St NE, Suite 300
West Fargo, ND 58078

O: 701.214.9611
M: 701.214.9611

daschlotfeldt@braunintertec.com

Steve Synhorst
Professional Engineer

KLJ Engineering
3203 32nd Ave. South #201
Fargo, ND 58103

O: 701-271-4865
M: 701.306.3810

Steve.Synhorst@kljeng.com
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